VARIATIONS

SKU

HTV113121
HTV074079
HTV048051
HTV044047
HTV040043
HTV032035

Price
200,00 kr.
160,00 kr.
83,00 kr.
80,00 kr.
77,00 kr.
73,00 kr.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

RUSTFRI PARI-SLANGESKLEMMER

SKU: HVT-PARI
73,00 kr. - 200,00 kr.

Variant

Slangklamma Pari 113-121 (316)
Slangklamma Pari 74-79 (316)
Slangklamma Pari 48-51 (316)
Slangklamma Pari 44-47 (316)
Slangklamma Pari 40-43 (316)
Slangklamma Pari 32-35 (316)

Rostfria Pari slangklammor av hég kvalité.
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